It is assumed that the roads and footpaths bounding the property have been adopted and are  maintained by the
Local Authority.

It is assumed that the property is held in 'Absolute Ownership' and is unaffected by any onerous  Title restrictions
or burdens.

£380000 (Three Hundred and Eighty Thousand Pounds)

£340000 (Three Hundred and Forty Thousand Pounds)

The valuation reflects the current condition of the property.  Prevailing market conditions in the  local area have
also been considered.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer